=
© 00 ~N o O~ W N = ©

W W W W W W W W W NN N NN NN DNDDNN P P PR R R P
0 N oo o B~ W NN kP O W 00 N oY O B W NN P O W o N o 6O B W N —, O

irSUN

44158
44158
4F4RA158
44158
44158
4F4RA158
44158
44158
4F4RA15H8
44158

AF4A15H
AF4A15H
AF4A15H

AF4A15H
AF4A15H
AF4A15H

AF4A15H
AF4A15H
AF4A15H
AF4A15H

AF4A15H
AF4A15H
AF4A15H
AF4A15H
AF4A15H

AFA4A15R
AFA4A15H
AFA4A15R
AFA4A15R

AFA4A15R
AFA4A15H
AFAA15H

R EEHS

1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234

1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234

1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234

1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234

1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234

1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234

1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234
1234-5678-1234

ZHIE R
OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE

OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE

OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE

OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE

OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIE

OOmIs
OOmIE
OOmIE
OOmIs

OOmIs
OOmIs
OOmIs

XX
IEIE/N A
IEIE/N A
IEIE/N A
IEIE/N A
IEIE/N A
IEIE/N A
IEIE/N A
IEIE/N A
IEIE/N A
IEIE/N A
IEIE/N A
R—F XL
R—F XL
R—F XL
R—F XL
PACIEINW
PACIEINW
VACIEINW
PACIEINW
YR
R /NN
R EINW
R EINW
R /NN
F7bhh—F
F7bhh—F
F7bhh—F
F7bhh—F
F7bhh—F
F7bhh—F
DENFL L

={TH
4F3H16H
4F3/17H
4F3/18H
4F3/19H
4F3/20H
4F3/24H
4F3/25H
4F3H26H
4F3[27H
43/ 28H
CEl
4F3[16H
AF3[27H
43/ 28H
CEl
4F3[16H
43/ 241
43/ 28H
CEl
4F3[16H
AF3/17H
AF3/27H
43/ 28H
At
4F3[16H
AF3/17H
43/ 18H
AF3/27H
43/ 28H
CEl
4F3/16H
4F3[26H
4E3R27H
43/ 28H
At
4F3/16H
4E3R17H
4F3R27H

A F R

3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%

(3

10
15
18

3

15
19
12
11
22

134

10
11
22
43
10
15
22
iy
10
15
11
22
58
10
15
18
11
22
76
10
12
11
22
55
10
15
11

L& (M)

50,000
100,000
150,000

5,000

30,000
100,000
200,000
100,000

80,000
250,000

1,065,000

50,000
80,000
250,000
380,000
50,000
100,000
250,000
400,000
50,000
100,000
80,000
250,000
430,000
50,000
100,000
150,000
80,000
250,000
630,000
50,000
100,000
80,000
250,000
480,000
50,000
100,000
80,000

FHRNRE ()

1,065,000

380,000

400,000

430,000

630,000

480,000

FHopE (M)

31950

11400

12000

12900

18900

14400

L (D)

1,033,050

368,600

388,000

417,100

611,100

465,600



4EAB15H 1234-5678-1234 OOmE TEv b 43R 28H 3.00% 22 250,000
TEYk =E 3.00% 58 480,000 480,000 14400 465,600
AF4R158 1234-5678-1234 OOmIE X@REFvr— 4F3A16H 3.00% 10 50,000
AFA4R158 1234-5678-1234 OO®@IE X@REFvr— 4F3A17H 3.00% 15 100,000
AF4R158 1234-5678-1234 OO®@IE X@REFvr— 4F3A27H 3.00% 11 80,000
AFAR15H 1234-5678-1234 OOmMIE RBHREFvxr— 4F3F28H 3.00% 22 250,000

a5t 3.00% 58 480,000 480,000 14400 465,600



