No	振込日	加盟店番号	契約者名	支払区分	受付日	適用手数料率	件数	売上金額(円)	手数料対象額(円)	手数料額	(円)	振込金額(円)	
1	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	1回払い	4年3月16日	3.00%	10	50,000					
2	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	1回払い	4年3月17日	3.00%	15	100,000					
3	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	1回払い	4年3月18日	3.00%	18	150,000					
4	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	1回払い	4年3月19日	3.00%	3	5,000					
5	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	1回払い	4年3月20日	3.00%	9	30,000					
6	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	1回払い	4年3月24日	3.00%	15	100,000					
7	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	1回払い	4年3月25日	3.00%	19	200,000					
8	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	1回払い	4年3月26日	3.00%	12	100,000					
9	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	1回払い	4年3月27日	3.00%	11	80,000					
10	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	1回払い	4年3月28日	3.00%	22	250,000					
11				1回払い	合計	3.00%	134	1,065,000	1,065,000	)	31950	1,033,050	
12	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	ボーナス払い	4年3月16日	3.00%	10	50,000					
13	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	ボーナス払い	4年3月27日	3.00%	11	80,000					
14	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	ボーナス払い	4年3月28日	3.00%	22	250,000					
15				ボーナス払い	合計	3.00%	43	380,000	380,000	)	11400	368,600	
16	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	2回払い	4年3月16日	3.00%	10	50,000					
17	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	2回払い	4年3月24日	3.00%	15	100,000					
18	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	2回払い	4年3月28日	3.00%	22	250,000					
19				2回払い	合計	3.00%	47	400,000	400,000	)	12000	388,000	
20	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	リボ払い	4年3月16日	3.00%	10	50,000					
21	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	リボ払い	4年3月17日	3.00%	15	100,000					
22	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	リボ払い	4年3月27日	3.00%	11	80,000					
23	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	リボ払い	4年3月28日	3.00%	22	250,000					
24				リボ払い	合計	3.00%	58	430,000	430,000	)	12900	417,100	
25	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	ギフトカード	4年3月16日	3.00%	10	50,000					
26	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	ギフトカード	4年3月17日	3.00%	15	100,000					
27	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	ギフトカード	4年3月18日	3.00%	18	150,000					
28	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	ギフトカード	4年3月27日	3.00%	11	80,000					
29	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	ギフトカード	4年3月28日	3.00%	22	250,000					
30				ギフトカード	合計	3.00%	76	630,000	630,000	)	18900	611,100	
31	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	分割払い	4年3月16日	3.00%	10	50,000					
32	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	分割払い	4年3月26日	3.00%	12	100,000					
33	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	分割払い	4年3月27日	3.00%	11	80,000					
34	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	分割払い	4年3月28日	3.00%	22	250,000					
35				分割払い	合計	3.00%	55	480,000	480,000	)	14400	465,600	
36	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	デビット	4年3月16日	3.00%	10	50,000					
37	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	デビット	4年3月17日	3.00%	15	100,000					
38	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	デビット	4年3月27日	3.00%	11	80,000					

39	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	デビット	4年3月28日	3.00%	22	250,000			
40				デビット	合計	3.00%	58	480,000	480,000	14400	465,600
41	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	交通系電子マネー	4年3月16日	3.00%	10	50,000			
42	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	交通系電子マネー	4年3月17日	3.00%	15	100,000			
43	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	交通系電子マネー	4年3月27日	3.00%	11	80,000			
44	4年4月15日	1234-5678-1234	○○商店	交通系電子マネー	4年3月28日	3.00%	22	250,000			
					合計	3.00%	58	480,000	480,000	14400	465,600